
COLLEGE: THE OXFORD MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

1 14M9151 Aadil Salahuddin Tahsildar FAIL FAIL FAIL

2 14M9152 Aarthik Shetty PASS PASS PASS

3 14M9153 Abhinandan PASS PASS PASS

4 14M9154 Adarsh Gowda. S FAIL FAIL PASS

5 14M9155 Akshat Tejas Trivedi PASS PASS PASS

6 14M9156 Akshay. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

7 14M9157 Alluri H Soumya Shree PASS PASS PASS

8 14M9158 Amruth Gowda FAIL FAIL FAIL

9 14M9159 Anandha Selvi. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

10 14M9160 Ananya. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

11 14M9161 Anirudh Sayana PASS PASS PASS

12 14M9162 Ansy. M.K FAIL FAIL PASS

13 14M9163 Anusha Prasad PASS PASS PASS

14 14M9164 Archana. S FAIL FAIL PASS

15 14M9165 Ashwin Prakash Surhonne PASS PASS PASS

16 14M9166 Asmitha. N FAIL FAIL PASS

17 14M9167 Atchaya. K.G PASS PASS PASS

18 14M9168 Athira. G FAIL FAIL FAIL

19 14M9169 Benilsha. J.E FAIL FAIL PASS

20 14M9170 Carolin. R FAIL FAIL FAIL

21 14M9171 Chandini. N.C FAIL FAIL FAIL

22 14M9172 Dakshayini. J PASS PASS PASS

23 14M9173 Davuluri Jaya Surya FAIL FAIL FAIL

24 14M9174 Deepak. M.U. FAIL FAIL PASS

25 14M9175 Dhanusram. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

26 14M9176 Dilip Kumar. M PASS PASS PASS

27 14M9177 Divya. S. T PASS PASS PASS

28 14M9178 Elakkiya. S PASS PASS PASS

29 14M9179 Eshwar. G.R. PASS PASS FAIL

30 14M9180 Ezhilmathi. K PASS PASS PASS
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31 14M9181 Ganesh. A FAIL FAIL FAIL

32 14M9182 Ganesh. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

33 14M9183 Ganesh. P FAIL FAIL FAIL

34 14M9184 Gerline Renilda Rose. J PASS PASS PASS

35 14M9185 Gollagunta Jyothi Swaroop FAIL PASS FAIL

36 14M9186 Haobijam Babyta Devi FAIL FAIL FAIL

37 14M9187 Hariteja. A PASS PASS PASS

38 14M9188 Harrison. P.M PASS FAIL PASS

39 14M9189 Harsha S. Patil PASS PASS PASS

40 14M9190 Hemashree. K. R PASS FAIL FAIL

41 14M9191 Hityashini. S PASS PASS PASS

42 14M9192 Huda Kareem PASS PASS PASS

43 14M9193 Jeshurun J Gladson FAIL FAIL PASS

44 14M9194 Jhahnavi. G.M. PASS PASS PASS

45 14M9195 Joad Sarah Salauddin PASS FAIL FAIL

46 14M9196 Joshua Pasad. K.S. PASS PASS PASS

47 14M9197 Jothishree. S.A PASS PASS PASS

48 14M9198 Kalyana Babu Enikepalli FAIL FAIL FAIL

49 14M9199 Karthik. N PASS PASS PASS

50 14M9200 Kartika Devi. S PASS PASS PASS

51 14M9201 Kavya Janardhan PASS FAIL FAIL

52 14M9202 Kavya. K PASS PASS FAIL

53 14M9203 Kiran Dyavanagoudar PASS PASS FAIL

54 14M9204 Kritika. E FAIL PASS FAIL

55 14M9205 Kritika Sharma FAIL FAIL FAIL

56 14M9206 Lekhashree. A FAIL PASS FAIL

57 14M9207 Manikandan. M PASS PASS PASS

58 14M9208 Manisha Suhag PASS PASS PASS

59 14M9209 Manjunath Hanamant Ganiger PASS PASS PASS

60 14M9210 Manoj Kumar. G FAIL FAIL PASS

61 14M9211 Manoj S Gowda PASS PASS PASS

62 14M9212 Megha Raghavendra Joshi PASS PASS PASS

63 14M9213 Meghana. N.K PASS PASS PASS

64 14M9214 Meghana. S.A PASS PASS PASS

65 14M9215 Mizba Amreen PASS PASS FAIL

66 14M9216 Mohamed Azarudeen. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

67 14M9217 Mohammed Hyder FAIL FAIL FAIL



68 14M9218 Mohan Sundar. G FAIL FAIL FAIL

69 14M9219 Nafisa. P FAIL FAIL FAIL

70 14M9220 Nanda. B.N. FAIL PASS PASS

71 14M9221 Nandita. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

72 14M9222 Nida Firdouse PASS PASS PASS

73 14M9223 Nikita Agarwal PASS PASS PASS

74 14M9224 Nivetha. C FAIL FAIL FAIL

75 14M9225 Pavana. S.H PASS FAIL PASS

76 14M9226 Pavithra C.R PASS PASS PASS

77 14M9227 Pavithra. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

78 14M9228 Pooja Patil FAIL FAIL PASS

79 14M9229 Prabal Sharma. J.V. FAIL FAIL FAIL

80 14M9230 Prabhagaran. S PASS PASS PASS

81 14M9231 Prabhu Vignesh. M.G FAIL FAIL FAIL

82 14M9232 Pradeep. H. V PASS PASS PASS

83 14M9233 Prafulla. M FAIL FAIL PASS

84 14M9234 Pragna. M PASS PASS PASS

85 14M9235 Prajeevan. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

86 14M9236 Prakruthi. D. U PASS PASS PASS

87 14M9237 Prakruthi. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

88 14M9238 Pramish Menon. V FAIL FAIL FAIL

89 14M9239 Priyangshu Prabal Choudhury FAIL FAIL FAIL

90 14M9240 Priyanka Anto PASS PASS PASS

91 14M9241 Priyanka Hanjabam FAIL FAIL FAIL

92 14M9242 Raaz Aryan PASS PASS PASS

93 14M9243 Rahul S Nayak PASS PASS PASS

94 14M9245 Ramani. A FAIL FAIL FAIL

95 14M9246 Ramya Suresh PASS PASS PASS

96 14M9247 Ramya. B FAIL FAIL PASS

97 14M9248 Raveena. G.S. PASS PASS PASS

98 14M9249 Reddy Radha Alekhya FAIL FAIL FAIL

99 14M9250 Rimshah Indrabi FAIL FAIL FAIL

100 14M9251 Ritu N Patel PASS PASS PASS

101 14M9252 Sachin Prakash Yadrami PASS PASS PASS

102 14M9253 Sai Vaishnavi. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

103 14M9254 Sameer. K. S PASS PASS PASS

104 14M9255 Sanjay. S PASS PASS PASS



105 14M9256 Sankare. T FAIL FAIL FAIL

106 14M9257 Saren. S PASS FAIL FAIL

107 14M9258 Sharath. B.S. FAIL PASS PASS

108 14M9259 Shashank. G. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

109 14M9260 Shefali Anand FAIL FAIL FAIL

110 14M9261 Shivani Saini PASS PASS PASS

111 14M9262 Shreyas. K. S PASS PASS PASS

112 14M9263 Shreyas. P PASS PASS PASS

113 14M9264 Shubam Achari. B PASS PASS PASS

114 14M9265 Shuchindra R Chowdhary FAIL PASS PASS

115 14M9266 Siddiq Ur. Rahman Khan PASS FAIL FAIL

116 14M9267 Sindhu Chandra. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

117 14M9268 Sindhu. A PASS PASS PASS

118 14M9269 Singaravelan. M. FAIL FAIL FAIL

119 14M9270 Spoorthy Muralidhar PASS PASS PASS

120 14M9271 Spurthi Rajesh PASS PASS PASS

121 14M9272 Sreeharsha. P.V FAIL FAIL FAIL

122 14M9273 Sreenivasa. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

123 14M9274 Srinithi. S. O PASS PASS PASS

124 14M9275 Sujan. R FAIL FAIL FAIL

125 14M9276 Suman. T.K. PASS PASS PASS

126 14M9277 Swathi. C.R. FAIL FAIL FAIL

127 14M9278 Swathi. G PASS PASS PASS

128 14M9279 Swathy. S PASS PASS PASS

129 14M9280 Tanveer Mohammed Zaid PASS PASS PASS

130 14M9281 Tummala Sai Divya FAIL FAIL FAIL

131 14M9282 Vanditha Krishna. G.B FAIL FAIL FAIL

132 14M9283 Varun Raj. G FAIL FAIL FAIL

133 14M9284 Vegi Abhilash PASS PASS FAIL

134 14M9285 Venkatesh. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

135 14M9286 Vetri Murugan. M PASS PASS PASS

136 14M9287 Vinay Kumar. B. R PASS PASS PASS

137 14M9288 Vinay Kumar. S.N. FAIL FAIL FAIL

138 14M9289 Vinutha. M.V. FAIL FAIL FAIL

139 14M9290 Vishal Chavan. S PASS FAIL FAIL

140 14M9291 Vishnu Ram. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

141 14M9292 Vithal Shankar Kambale PASS PASS PASS



142 14M9293 Viveesh. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

143 14M9294 Yuvashree. C FAIL FAIL FAIL

144 14M9295 Angshuman Das FAIL FAIL FAIL

145 14M9296 Milan Anto Parakkal PASS FAIL FAIL

146 14M9297 Roja. C PASS PASS PASS

147 14M9298 Sanjana Sanjay Kashyap FAIL FAIL FAIL

148 14M9299 Sanjana Subba Rao PASS PASS PASS

149 14M9300 Vivek Kumar. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

1 14M9151 Aadil Salahuddin Tahsildar FAIL FAIL FAIL

2 14M9154 Adarsh Gowda. S FAIL PASS Oct-15

3 14M9156 Akshay. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

4 14M9158 Amruth Gowda PASS PASS FAIL

5 14M9159 Anandha Selvi. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

6 14M9160 Ananya. S FAIL PASS FAIL

7 14M9162 Ansy. M.K PASS PASS Oct-15

8 14M9164 Archana. S PASS PASS Oct-15

9 14M9166 Asmitha. N PASS PASS Oct-15

10 14M9168 Athira. G FAIL FAIL FAIL

11 14M9169 Benilsha. J.E PASS PASS Oct-15

12 14M9170 Carolin. R PASS PASS FAIL

13 14M9171 Chandini. N.C FAIL PASS PASS

14 14M9173 Davuluri Jaya Surya FAIL FAIL FAIL

15 14M9174 Deepak. M.U. PASS PASS Oct-15

16 14M9175 Dhanusram. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

17 14M9179 Eshwar. G.R. Oct-15 Oct-15 FAIL

18 14M9181 Ganesh. A FAIL FAIL FAIL

19 14M9182 Ganesh. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

20 14M9183 Ganesh. P PASS FAIL FAIL

21 14M9185 Gollagunta Jyothi Swaroop FAIL Oct-15 FAIL

22 14M9186 Haobijam Babyta Devi FAIL FAIL FAIL

23 14M9188 Harrison. P.M Oct-15 PASS Oct-15

24 14M9190 Hemashree. K. R Oct-15 PASS PASS

25 14M9193 Jeshurun J Gladson PASS PASS Oct-15

26 14M9195 Joad Sarah Salauddin Oct-15 PASS PASS

27 14M9198 Kalyana Babu Enikepalli FAIL PASS FAIL
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28 14M9201 Kavya Janardhan Oct-15 PASS PASS

29 14M9202 Kavya. K Oct-15 Oct-15 PASS

30 14M9203 Kiran Dyavanagoudar Oct-15 Oct-15 PASS

31 14M9204 Kritika. E PASS Oct-15 PASS

32 14M9205 Kritika Sharma FAIL FAIL FAIL

33 14M9206 Lekhashree. A PASS Oct-15 PASS

34 14M9210 Manoj Kumar. G FAIL FAIL Oct-15

35 14M9215 Mizba Amreen Oct-15 Oct-15 PASS

36 14M9216 Mohamed Azarudeen. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

37 14M9217 Mohammed Hyder PASS PASS PASS

38 14M9218 Mohan Sundar. G FAIL PASS FAIL

39 14M9219 Nafisa. P PASS PASS PASS

40 14M9220 Nanda. B.N. PASS Oct-15 Oct-15

41 14M9221 Nandita. S PASS PASS PASS

42 14M9224 Nivetha. C PASS PASS PASS

43 14M9225 Pavana. S.H Oct-15 PASS Oct-15

44 14M9227 Pavithra. S FAIL PASS FAIL

45 14M9228 Pooja Patil PASS FAIL Oct-15

46 14M9229 Prabal Sharma. J.V. FAIL PASS FAIL

47 14M9231 Prabhu Vignesh. M.G PASS PASS FAIL

48 14M9233 Prafulla. M PASS PASS Oct-15

49 14M9235 Prajeevan. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

50 14M9237 Prakruthi. S FAIL PASS FAIL

51 14M9238 Pramish Menon. V PASS PASS PASS

52 14M9239 Priyangshu Prabal Choudhury PASS PASS PASS

53 14M9241 Priyanka Hanjabam FAIL FAIL FAIL

54 14M9245 Ramani. A PASS PASS FAIL

55 14M9247 Ramya. B PASS PASS Oct-15

56 14M9249 Reddy Radha Alekhya FAIL PASS FAIL

57 14M9250 Rimshah Indrabi FAIL PASS FAIL

58 14M9253 Sai Vaishnavi. K PASS PASS FAIL

59 14M9256 Sankare. T FAIL FAIL FAIL

60 14M9257 Saren. S Oct-15 PASS PASS

61 14M9258 Sharath. B.S. PASS Oct-15 Oct-15

62 14M9259 Shashank. G. S FAIL PASS FAIL

63 14M9260 Shefali Anand FAIL FAIL PASS

64 14M9265 Shuchindra R Chowdhary PASS Oct-15 Oct-15

65 14M9266 Siddiq Ur. Rahman Khan Oct-15 PASS PASS

66 14M9267 Sindhu Chandra. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

67 14M9269 Singaravelan. M. PASS PASS PASS

68 14M9272 Sreeharsha. P.V FAIL FAIL FAIL

69 14M9273 Sreenivasa. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

70 14M9275 Sujan. R FAIL FAIL FAIL

71 14M9277 Swathi. C.R. FAIL FAIL FAIL

72 14M9281 Tummala Sai Divya FAIL FAIL FAIL

73 14M9282 Vanditha Krishna. G.B FAIL FAIL FAIL



74 14M9283 Varun Raj. G FAIL PASS FAIL

75 14M9284 Vegi Abhilash Oct-15 Oct-15 PASS

76 14M9285 Venkatesh. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

77 14M9288 Vinay Kumar. S.N. FAIL FAIL FAIL

78 14M9289 Vinutha. M.V. FAIL FAIL FAIL

79 14M9290 Vishal Chavan. S Oct-15 PASS PASS

80 14M9291 Vishnu Ram. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

81 14M9293 Viveesh. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

82 14M9294 Yuvashree. C PASS PASS PASS

83 14M9295 Angshuman Das FAIL PASS PASS

84 14M9296 Milan Anto Parakkal Oct-15 PASS FAIL

85 14M9298 Sanjana Sanjay Kashyap FAIL PASS PASS

86 14M9300 Vivek Kumar. M PASS PASS PASS

1 14M9151 Aadil Salahuddin Tahsildar FAIL PASS FAIL

2 14M9154 Adarsh Gowda. S PASS Apr-16 Oct-15

3 14M9156 Akshay. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

4 14M9159 Anandha Selvi. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

5 14M9160 Ananya. S PASS Apr-16 PASS

6 14M9168 Athira. G PASS FAIL FAIL

7 14M9171 Chandini. N.C PASS Apr-16 PASS

8 14M9173 Davuluri Jaya Surya FAIL FAIL FAIL

9 14M9175 Dhanusram. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

10 14M9181 Ganesh. A PASS PASS PASS

11 14M9182 Ganesh. M PASS PASS Apr-16

12 14M9183 Ganesh. P Apr-16 PASS FAIL

13 14M9185 Gollagunta Jyothi Swaroop PASS Oct-15 Apr-16

14 14M9186 Haobijam Babyta Devi FAIL FAIL FAIL

15 14M9198 Kalyana Babu Enikepalli PASS Apr-16 PASS

16 14M9205 Kritika Sharma PASS PASS PASS

17 14M9210 Manoj Kumar. G PASS PASS Oct-15

18 14M9216 Mohamed Azarudeen. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

19 14M9218 Mohan Sundar. G PASS Apr-16 PASS

20 14M9227 Pavithra. S PASS Apr-16 PASS

21 14M9228 Pooja Patil Apr-16 PASS Oct-15

22 14M9229 Prabal Sharma. J.V. PASS Apr-16 PASS

23 14M9231 Prabhu Vignesh. M.G Apr-16 Apr-16 PASS

24 14M9235 Prajeevan. K FAIL FAIL FAIL

25 14M9237 Prakruthi. S PASS Apr-16 PASS

26 14M9241 Priyanka Hanjabam FAIL FAIL FAIL

27 14M9245 Ramani. A Apr-16 Apr-16 PASS
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28 14M9249 Reddy Radha Alekhya PASS Apr-16 PASS

29 14M9250 Rimshah Indrabi PASS PASS FAIL

30 14M9253 Sai Vaishnavi. K PASS Apr-16 PASS

31 14M9256 Sankare. T FAIL FAIL FAIL

32 14M9259 Shashank. G. S FAIL Apr-16 PASS

33 14M9260 Shefali Anand FAIL PASS Apr-16

34 14M9267 Sindhu Chandra. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

35 14M9272 Sreeharsha. P.V FAIL FAIL FAIL

36 14M9273 Sreenivasa. M PASS PASS PASS

37 14M9275 Sujan. R FAIL PASS FAIL

38 14M9277 Swathi. C.R. FAIL FAIL FAIL

39 14M9281 Tummala Sai Divya FAIL FAIL FAIL

40 14M9282 Vanditha Krishna. G.B FAIL FAIL FAIL

41 14M9283 Varun Raj. G PASS Apr-16 FAIL

42 14M9285 Venkatesh. M FAIL FAIL FAIL

43 14M9288 Vinay Kumar. S.N. PASS PASS PASS

44 14M9289 Vinutha. M.V. FAIL FAIL FAIL

45 14M9291 Vishnu Ram. S FAIL FAIL FAIL

46 14M9293 Viveesh. J FAIL FAIL FAIL

47 14M9295 Angshuman Das FAIL Apr-16 Apr-16

48 14M9296 Milan Anto Parakkal Oct-15 Apr-16 PASS

49 14M9298 Sanjana Sanjay Kashyap FAIL Apr-16 Apr-16


